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Melbourne Grammar
Cross Country Classic

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

17/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 17/07/2022 at 17:47  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 1 Boys   

1 2 HINES Hugo 4:07.85

2 4 ROSS Edward 4:44.35 36.50

3 3 KELLY James 5:43.07 1:35.22

4 6 MCDONALD Oliver 5:45.24 1:37.39

  Division 2 Boys   

1 12 MCCONNELL Alex 5:16.11

2 7 WILSON Luca 5:18.53 2.42

3 14 MCDONALD Xavier 5:53.12 37.01

  Division 3 Boys   

1 22 MACLENNAN Thomas 5:27.82

2 18 GOULD Archie 6:04.86 37.04

3 16 OGILVY Harrison 6:07.61 39.79

4 20 MARTYN Matthew Xavier 6:34.20 1:06.38

5 17 TYSHING Luca 6:56.16 1:28.34

6 19 MUNN Alexander 7:48.63 2:20.81

7 21 FORSTER Miles 8:04.57 2:36.75

8 15 LIU Vincent 8:15.21 2:47.39

  Division 4 Girls  

1 23 LIU Emily 7:46.01

  Division 4 Boys   

1 26 O'KEEFE Jake 7:58.93
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CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

VolaSoftControlPdf

Melbourne Grammar

Cross Country Classic

Official Ranking
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Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls  

1 27 MOON Charlotte 10:03.92

  Division 5 Boys   

1 28 MCCONNELL Henri 7:28.48

2 30 GARDINER George 7:42.29 13.81

3 32 MUNN Archie 8:33.44 1:04.96

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (10)

1 LOWMAN Jack

5 HOUGHTON Lachlan

8 O'MEARA Zac

9 KELLY Max

13 DEAGUE Hugo

24 BOSCI Arlo

25 HANSEN Toby

29 O'SULLIVAN Oscar

31 HANSEN William

33 KOON Ashton

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Melbourne Grammar
X-Country Skate

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

17/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 17/07/2022 at 17:55  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 1 Boys X-Country Skate  

1 41 LOWMAN Jack 4:18.18

2 45 ROSS Edward 4:29.51 11.33

3 44 KELLY James 5:33.64 1:15.46

4 43 MCDONALD Oliver 5:52.55 1:34.37

  Division 2 Boys X-Country Skate  

1 47 WILSON Luca 5:05.54

2 48 MCCONNELL Alex 5:08.11 2.57

3 51 MCDONALD Xavier 5:58.69 53.15

  Division 3 Boys X-Country Skate  

1 58 GOULD Archie 4:18.36

2 57 MACLENNAN Thomas 5:39.92 1:21.56

3 52 LIU Vincent 6:16.00 1:57.64

4 54 OGILVY Harrison 6:25.90 2:07.54

5 53 MARTYN Matthew Xavier 6:46.20 2:27.84

6 56 WALKER Gianni 6:51.60 2:33.24

  Division 4 Girls X-Country Skate  

1 59 LIU Emily 8:22.06
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Melbourne Grammar

X-Country Skate

Official Ranking - Division
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Rank Bib Name Time Gap

  Division 5 Boys X-Country Skate  

1 60 MCCONNELL Henri 8:42.71

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (5)

42 HINES Hugo

46 HOUGHTON Lachlan

49 KELLY Max

50 DEAGUE Hugo

55 TYSHING Luca

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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Melbourne Grammar
X-Country Skate

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)

WEATHER

AIR TEMPERATURE 0,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

17/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 17/07/2022 at 17:57  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Division Time Gap

1 41 LOWMAN Jack D1B XCS 4:18.18

2 58 GOULD Archie D3B XCS 4:18.36 0.18

3 45 ROSS Edward D1B XCS 4:29.51 11.33

4 47 WILSON Luca D2B XCS 5:05.54 47.36

5 48 MCCONNELL Alex D2B XCS 5:08.11 49.93

6 44 KELLY James D1B XCS 5:33.64 1:15.46

7 57 MACLENNAN Thomas D3B XCS 5:39.92 1:21.74

8 43 MCDONALD Oliver D1B XCS 5:52.55 1:34.37

9 51 MCDONALD Xavier D2B XCS 5:58.69 1:40.51

10 52 LIU Vincent D3B XCS 6:16.00 1:57.82

11 54 OGILVY Harrison D3B XCS 6:25.90 2:07.72

12 53 MARTYN Matthew Xavier D3B XCS 6:46.20 2:28.02

13 56 WALKER Gianni D3B XCS 6:51.60 2:33.42

14 59 LIU Emily D4G XCS 8:22.06 4:03.88

15 60 MCCONNELL Henri D5B XCS 8:42.71 4:24.53

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (5)

42 HINES Hugo D1B XCS

46 HOUGHTON Lachlan D1B XCS

49 KELLY Max D2B XCS

50 DEAGUE Hugo D2B XCS

55 TYSHING Luca D3B XCS

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


